2022 GP-3 Board Job Description

Q1 Please rate section one of policy GP-3, indicating your assessment of

our board's performance in complying with the policy. Provide comments in

the space at the end of the section if you would like the Board to consider
including the comments as part of the final Board assessment.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

IN IN COMPLIANCE, NOT IN DOES NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
COMPLIANCE WITH THE COMPLIANCE APPLY OR AVERAGE
FOLLOWING NOT ENOUGH
EXCEPTIONS: INFORMATION

(PLEASE ADD
EXPLANATION IN
COMMENTS BOX
BELOW)

The job of the Board is to 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

represent our community and 6 0 0 0 6 1.00
to lead the district by

determining and demanding

excellent organizational

performance. To distinguish

the Board’s own job from the

job of the Superintendent, the

Board will:

1. Ensure that the mission and 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Ends are the focus of 6 0 0 0 6 1.00
organizational performance.

Q2 Please rate section two of policy GP-3, indicating your assessment of

our board's performance in complying with the policy. Provide comments in

the space at the end of the section if you would like the Board to consider
including the comments as part of the final Board assessment.

Answered: 6  Skipped: O

IN IN COMPLIANCE, NOT IN DOES NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
COMPLIANCE WITH THE COMPLIANCE APPLY OR AVERAGE
FOLLOWING NOT ENOUGH
EXCEPTIONS: INFORMATION

(PLEASE ADD
EXPLANATION IN
COMMENTS BOX
BELOW)

2. Use appropriate avenues 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

to ensure input from 6 0 0 0 6 1.00
community members, as

well as students, staff, and

parents as a means to link

with and learn from the

entire community.

# COMMENTS ON SECTION 2. COMMENTS MADE IN THIS SECTION WILL BE DATE
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2022 GP-3 Board Job Description

CONSIDERED FOR THE BOARD SELF-ASSESSMENT.

1 Each of the board members encourages input from stakeholders as a means to link and learn
from the entire community.

2 Several linkage meetings were well-attended this year and the Board was able to listen to
many community voices.

6/22/2022 8:09 AM

6/9/2022 1:10 PM

Q3 Please rate section three of policy GP-3, indicating your assessment of
our board's performance in complying with the policy. Provide comments in
the space at the end of the section if you would like the Board to consider

including the comments as part of the final Board assessment.

3. Develop written governing
policies at the broadest level in
these four categories:a. Ends:
Organizational products,
impacts, benefits, or results for
specified recipients and their
relative worth (what end result is
desired for whom and at what
cost).

b. Executive Limitations:
Constraints on executive
authority which establish the
practical, ethical and legal
boundaries within which all
executive activity and decision-
making will take place.

c. Board/Superintendent
Relationship: How authority is
delegated and its proper use
monitored; the Superintendent’s
role, authority and
accountability.

d. Governance Process: How
the Board will conceive, carry
out and monitor its own work.

IN
COMPLIANCE

100.00%
6

100.00%
6

100.00%
6

100.00%
6

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

IN
COMPLIANCE,
WITH THE
FOLLOWING
EXCEPTIONS:
(PLEASE ADD
EXPLANATION
IN COMMENTS
BOX BELOW)

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

COMPLIANCE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DOES NOT
APPLY OR
NOT ENOUGH
INFORMATION

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Q4 Please rate section four of policy GP-3, indicating your assessment of
our board's performance in complying with the policy. Provide comments in
the space at the end of the section if you would like the Board to consider

including the comments as part of the final Board assessment.
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Answered: 6  Skipped: O

IN IN COMPLIANCE, WITH NOT IN DOES NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
COMPLIANCE THE FOLLOWING COMPLIANCE APPLY OR AVERAGE
EXCEPTIONS: (PLEASE NOT ENOUGH
ADD EXPLANATION IN INFORMATION
COMMENTS BOX
BELOW)
4. Ensure 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Superintendent 6 0 0 0 6 1.00

performance by
monitoring Ends and
Executive Limitations
policies.

Q5 Please rate section five of policy GP-3, indicating your assessment of

our board's performance in complying with the policy. Provide comments in

the space at the end of the section if you would like the Board to consider
including the comments as part of the final Board assessment.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

IN IN COMPLIANCE, NOT IN DOES NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
COMPLIANCE WITH THE COMPLIANCE APPLY OR AVERAGE
FOLLOWING NOT ENOUGH
EXCEPTIONS: INFORMATION

(PLEASE ADD
EXPLANATION IN
COMMENTS BOX

BELOW)

5. Ensure Board 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

performance by monitoring 6 0 0 0 6 1.00
Governance Process and

Board/Superintendent

Relationship policies.

Q6 If you would like the Board to consider changes to policy GP-3 Board
Job Description please provide those general suggestions about
revising/refining GP-3 below. If you do not have any changes, leave this
section blank. Comments made in this section will be used in Board
discussion.

Answered: 0  Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.
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